LINEA FR1 ASTI - VALGERA - PORTACOMARO STAZ. - PONTESUERO - SC.MEDIA JONA

GIORNATE DAL LUNEDI' AL VENERDI'

ORE 6,54: P.Marconi,V.Le Vittoria, V.Calosso,C.Alessandria,
C.Casale, Valgera, Valmaggiore, Casa Coppi, C.Casale,
V.M.T.Calcutta, Str.Valgera, C.Casale, C.Alessandria, V.Calosso
C.Chiesa, C.Genova, Sc. Jona, V.Antica Cittadella, C.Cavallotti,

ASTI - P.Marconi 6,54
VALGERA 7,04
VALMAGGIORE -Chiesa 7,10
Via M.T.Calcutta 7,21
Scuola Media Jona 7,31
C.Cavallotti 7,33

GIORNATA DI SABATO

ORE 6,54: P.Marconi,V.Calosso,C.Alessandria,C.Casale,
Valgera, Valmaggiore, CasaCoppi,Portacomaro Staz, SP.26 bv
Fornace, Caniglie, Pontesuero, C.Alessandria,V.Calosso,V.Vittoria
P.Alfieri,C.Dante,V.Partigiani,C.Don Minzoni,C.Matteotti,P.Marconi

ASTI - P.Marconi 6,54
VALGERA 7,04
VALMAGGIORE -Chiesa 7,10
PORTACOMARO STAZ. 717
SP 26 - Bivio Fornace 7,20
PONTESUERO 7,28
ASTI - C.Dante -Giobert 7,46
ASTI - P.Marconi 7,56

ORE 14,00: P.Marconi,C.Matteotti,C.Don Minzoni,V.Partigiani,C.Dante, P.Alfieri,V.Le Vittoria, C.Alessandria, C.Casale, Valgera,

Valmaggiore,Portacomaro St., SP26-bivio fornace, Casa Coppi,Pontesuero, C.Alessandria, C.Einaudi, P.Marconi.

ASTI - P.Marconi

ASTI - C.Don Minzoni

ASTI - C. Dante
VALGERA
VALMAGGIORE

PORTACOMARO STAZ.

SP 26 - Bivio fornace
PONTESUERO
ASTI - P.za Marconl

14,00
14,04
14,07
14,21
14,30
14,34
14,36
14,46
14,58




